
Mcmenemy #3

Start 9-16-16
1 soil 1 Finish 9-18-16
2 clay/rock 3
8 lime 11
87 shale 98
8 lime 106
7 shale 113
44 lime 157
6 shale 163 set 20’ of   7” 

ran  651.6’  of  2 ⅞” 
cemented to surface 70sxs 

14 lime 177
7 shale 184
19 lime 203

180 shale 383
15 lime 398
57 shale 455
32 lime 487
32 shale 519
14 lime 533
6 shale 539
11 lime 550
14 shale 564
5 lime 569
32 shale 601
11 bkn sand 612 good show
14 oil sand 626 good show
4 dk sand 630 show
27 shale 657 T.D.
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